
ISSN 1002-140X





  
xias@cniti.cn



 

   /  

 

+    /    

  

Pro3   /     

ZenFone 3    /  

   /  

U

   /  

Pico Neo DK VR    /  

Z11    /  

821   Pro3   /  

  Clara    /  

news

008

012

014

016

020

022

029

031

034

036

005
Review 
ROG Strix S5VS ST PRO    /    

SAS

SSD   /   

FirstLook
256E7QDSA6

 T32S2

Xbox One

My Passport X

AS1002T 

053

039

054

048

055

056



097

060

065

091

063

110

101

MCEA

   /  

CAMO87 &    /  

· GTL2016   /   

MC Test 
TLC

TLC SSD    /   

Tech 
Tegra Parker /  

X86  /  

   
1   
2   
3   

023-67502616

058

069

087

Shopping 
1288

iPhone 7  /   

2016 IT  /    



Editor-in-Chief 
Standing Deputy Editor-in-Chief 

Executive Editor-in-Chief 

Executive Editor-in-Charge 
Executive Vice Editor-in-Charge 

Editors & Reporters 

Tel
Fax

E-mail
Web

 Art Director 
Executive Art Director 

Photographer 

Vice Advertisement Director 
Tel 

Fax 

�������	
��
Tel Fax 


������	
��
Tel Fax 

Sales Director [ ]
Tel 
Fax

Administration Director 
Tel

Fax

E-mail 
Tel 

Sponsor
Publication
Cooperator
Producer



5



6

TIPS



7

TIPS



8



9



10

TIPS



11

TIPS



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24

TIPS 



25



26

TIPS 



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



3939



40

ROG Strix S5VS



41

 16999



42



43



44

 9999

ST PRO



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53

256E7QDSA6



54

T32S2



55

My Passport 
X



56

AS1002T



57



582016 10



59 2014 159 2016 10



60



61



62



63



64



65 2016 10



662016 10



67 2016 10



682016 10



69



70

得分=



71

78.5

76.1



72

80.6

85.0



73

87.8

90.9



74

83.9

85.1



75

81.0

98.3



76

77.5

71.8



77

75.8

72.2



78

85.4

74.8



79



80



81



82



83



84



85



86



87



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97



98



99



100



101



102



103



104



105



106



107



108



109



110



111 2014 1111



112


